James & Nicholson

JN861 Ladies' Knitted Workwear Fleece Jacket

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging /
pcs. per outer
packaging)

measurement
sincm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist
width:

1/2 bottom
width:

length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

XS

410g
1/30

XS

46,00 cm
42,00 cm

47,00 cm

64,00 cm

61,00 cm

. carbon-melange/black
. royal-melange/navy

421g
1/30

48,00 cm
44,00 cm

48,00 cm

65,00 cm

62,50 cm

Easy care knitted fleece jacket in material mix

Warm, soft, easy-care fabric in melange look

Outside knitted look, inside roughened, soft and fluffy
Elastic softshell insets on sides, shoulders and sleeves
2 side pockets with concealed zip

Stand-up collar

Full-length concealed zip with chin cup

JN861: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Care instructions

Outer fabric (280 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Bangladesh

61103099

EXE A

M L XL

439¢g 4629 4869
1/30 1/30 1/30

M L XL

50,00 cm 52,00 cm 56,00 cm
46,00 cm 48,00 cm 54,00 cm
50,00 cm 53,00 cm 57,00 cm
66,00 cm 67,00 cm 68,00 cm
63,50 cm 64,50 cm 65,00 cm

. dark-green-melange/black
Wl stone-melange/black

XXL 3XL AXL
521g 5509 5909
1/30 1/30 1/30
XXL 3XL 4XL
60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
58,00 cm 62,00 cm 66,00 cm
61,00 cm 65,00 cm 69,00 cm
69,00 cm 72,00 cm 75,00 cm
65,00 cm 66,00 cm 66,00 cm

. red-melange/black

B white-melange/carbon
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